Reliability, versatility and performance
Eaton offers a comprehensive portfolio of ULT 1008 and
CSA 178  Listed automatic transfer switch (ATS) solutions
to meet a wide variety of backup power applications.
The contactor type ATS line is not only reliable and
simple to operate, but also available in a broad selection
of product configurations. When coupled with Eaton’s
extensive custom engineering capabilities, finding the

• Auxiliary contacts indicate
position of main contacts
Product selection—catalog numbering system
A	 Limited to 400 A and below.
B	 Automatic operation requires controller selection.
C	 Stainless steel option available for 1600–3000 A. Check with factory.
D	 304 or 316 grade stainless steel available for ratings up to 1200 A.
Standard and optional ATC controller features
Description
Automatic controller
ATC-300+  ATC-900
Basic transfer control, plant exerciser, time
delays, self diagnostics and system settings
Std Std
Source mimic diagram with LED indication Std Std
Engine test and start contact Std Std
Dual source control power input Std Std
Liquid crystal display (LCD) Std Std
Programmable set points and plant exerciser Std Std
Password protection Std Std
Time-stamped history and event log Std Std
Time delay bypass Std Std
Go to Source 2 control input Std Std
Pre-transfer and general alarm control outputs Std Std
Lockout and monitor modes Std Std
Source status output relay contacts Std Std
Modbus RTU communication Std Std
Manual retransfer control input Opt Std
Source 2 inhibit / load shed input Opt Std
USB port—profile and data management — Std
Preferred source selection — Std
Dual generator capability — Std
User-configurable inputs/outputs — Std
Advanced diagnostics and troubleshooting with
pre-/post-event data capture
— Std
Integrated load metering — Opt
Load management with selective load shed — Opt
External DC supply voltage input — Opt
Three source ATS—master/slave control — Opt
Modbus TCP/IP communication A Opt Opt
A	Modbus TCP/IP option requires use of Modbus RTU port.
Quick-connect Cam-Lok termination
Transfer switches can be configured with a Cam-Lok power panel
for quick connection to a temporary emergency power source
(engine-generator).
The color-coded power panel resides in an isolated compartment
and is constructed of industry-standard 16 series Cam-Lok
receptacles (male) mounted on a high- strength fiberglass-reinforced
polyester material. Each Cam-Lok receptacle is rated for 400 A
and can be equipped with an optional hinged cover. Ground
ampacity can be specified as 25%, 50% or 100% of the transfer
switch ampere rating.
AT   C   3   C5   X   3   0400   X   S   C
Enclosure type
K = Open frame
S = NEMA 1
J = NEMA 12
R = NEMA 3R C
D = NEMA 4X D
Operation and transition type
AT = Automatic, open transition
NT = Non-automatic, open transition
CT = Automatic, closed transition
Product type
C = Contactor
Control logic
3 = ATC-300+
9 = ATC-900
E = Electromechanical
Device type
C2 = 2-position (source 1-load, source 2-load) A
C3/C5/F5/G5 = 3-position (source 1-load,